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Utah 2010 Fall Trip 
Saturday, September 25 

Drive to Williams 
• Sunset at Grand Canyon? 

Sunday, September 26 

Drive to Canyon de Chelly (215 miles) 
• Camp at Cottonwood or Spider Rock 
• Sunset at Spider Rock 

Monday, September 27 

Canyon de Chelly 
• Sunrise at Spider Rock 
• Half-day tour of canyon 

Drive to Monument Valley (88 miles) 
• Sunset at Visitor Center 

Tuesday, September 28 

Monument Valley 
• Sunrise at Visitor Center 
• House on Fire Ruins 
• Butler Wash 

• Wolfman  
• Procession Panel  
• Monarch Cave (1.49 miles) 

Wednesday, September 29 

Monument Valley 
• Sunrise at Monument Valley 
• Moon House Ruins (1.3 miles) 
• Sunset at Visitor Center 

Thursday, September 30 

Drive to Moab (150 miles) 
• Scout Fisher Towers (Late afternoon or Sunset shot) 
• Drive Park Roads to Windows area 
• Sunset at Delicate Arch 

Friday, October 1 

Arches 
• Sunrise at the Windows 
• Park Avenue 
• Courthouse Towers – Explore area for potholes 
• Windows Section 
• Devils Garden 
• Sunset at Delicate Arch 
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Saturday, October 2 

Arches 
• Reshoots 
• Sunset at Balancing Rock 

Sunday, October 3 

Drive to Dead Horse State Park  
• Canyonlands 
• Sunset in Canyonlands 

Monday, October 4 

Dead Horse State Park 
• Sunrise at the point 
• White Rim Trail 
• Pictographs along Colorado River 
• Sego Canyon 
• Black Dragon? 
• Sunset at the point 
 

Tuesday, October 5 

Drive to Goblin State Park (215 miles) 
• Slot Canyons or Horseshoe Canyon? 
• Sunset at Goblin 

Wednesday, October 6 

Goblin State Park 
• Sunrise at Goblin 
• Rochester Panel 
• Wedge Overlook 
• Nine Mile Canyon 
• Sunset at Goblin? 

Thursday, October 7 
Goblin State Park 
• Sunrise at Goblin 

Drive to Capitol Reef 
• Shoot in Visitor Center area or Scenic Drive 
• Sunset at Sunset Point 

Friday, October 8 

Capitol Reef 
• Cathedral Valley 

Saturday, October 9 

Capitol Reef 
• Sunrise at Hickman Bridge 
• Scenic Drive 



Page 3 

Sunday, October 10 

Capitol Reef 
• Burr Trail 
• Muley Twist (Strike Valley Overlook for sunset?) 

Monday, October 11 

Drive to Escalante (276 miles) 
Grand Staircase 
• Visitor Center for info and conditions 

Tuesday, October 12 

Grand Staircase 
• Hole in the Wall Road 
• Golden Cathedral 

Wednesday, October 13 

Grand Staircase 

Thursday, October 14 

Grand Staircase 
• Cottonwood Canyon Road 
• Willis Creek? 
• Yellow Rock 

Friday, October 15 

Drive to Bryce Canyon (48 miles) 
• Drive park road 
• Hike to Windows Section? 
• Sunset at Sunrise Point 

Saturday, October 16 

Bryce Canyon 
• Sunrise from Sunrise Point 
• Sunset from Sunrise Point 

Sunday, October 17 

Drive to Zion (132 miles) 
• Sunrise at Sunrise Point 
• Check out slick rock area 
• Sunset at the bridge 
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